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Description

198402280000
38470

02/28/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUPREE,
JUDY B.

8 539

198404230000
82230

04/23/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STAMBA,
STEPHEN J.
ETAL

9 29

198404230000
82330

04/23/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

9 29

198404230000
82410

04/23/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATTS, GARY
L. & MONA

9 28

198404230000
83240

04/23/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HELTON,
CARL G. &
EULA M.

9 30

198404230000
83460

04/23/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
JEANNE K.
ETAL

9 29

198404230000
83470

04/23/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

9 28

198406150001
24750

06/15/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODRUFF,
OLLIE, JR. &
TE

9 405

198406150001
24870

06/15/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

9 405

198406150001
24860

06/15/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

9 404

198406150001
24920

06/15/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

9 402

198708240002
71540

08/24/1987
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCMENAMIN,
SHARI K.
ETAL

17 944

198708240002
71620

08/24/1987
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLENN,
CHARLES, JR.
ETAL

17 944

198402280000
38850

02/28/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

8 539

198406150001
24850

06/15/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUCKHANNO
N, ANTHONY
& ESS

9 402

198406150001
24890

06/15/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WYATT,
BARBARA J.

9 404

198406150001
24900

06/15/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BISHOP,
CLARENCE, III
& P

9 403

198406150001
24970

06/15/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

9 403

198406070001
18290

06/07/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

9 348

198406070001
18270

06/07/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

9 347



198406070001
18440

06/07/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITHERMAN,
LARRY &
VIRGI

9 348

198406070001
18460

06/07/1984
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
WILLIAM &
ANTIO

9 347

198609180002
54590

09/18/1986
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

15 261

198609180002
54620

09/18/1986
12:00:00

TODAY
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOODY,
JAMES D. &
BETTY J

15 261


