Search	Criteria I	Filters App	lied: Lega	I Seq= 1,0	); Index Ty	pe= Finar	ncing State	ements; N	ame= TO	DAY HOME	S INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198402280000 38470	02/28/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUPREE, JUDY B.	8	539				·
198404230000 82230	04/23/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STAMBA, STEPHEN J. ETAL	9	29				
198404230000 82330	04/23/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	9	29				
198404230000 82410	04/23/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATTS, GARY L. & MONA	9	28				
198404230000 83240	04/23/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HELTON, CARL G. & EULA M.	9	30				
198404230000 83460	04/23/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, JEANNE K. ETAL	9	29				
198404230000 83470	04/23/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	9	28				
198406150001 24750	06/15/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODRUFF, OLLIE, JR. & TE	9	405				
198406150001 24870	06/15/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	9	405				
198406150001 24860	06/15/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	9	404				
198406150001 24920	06/15/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	9	402				
198708240002 71540	08/24/1987 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCMENAMIN, SHARI K. ETAL	17	944				
198708240002 71620	08/24/1987 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLENN, CHARLES, JR. ETAL	17	944				
198402280000 38850	02/28/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	8	539				
198406150001 24850	06/15/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUCKHANNO N, ANTHONY & ESS	9	402				
198406150001 24890	06/15/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WYATT, BARBARA J.	9	404				
198406150001 24900	06/15/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BISHOP, CLARENCE, III & P	9	403				
198406150001 24970	06/15/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	9	403				
198406070001 18290	06/07/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	9	348				
198406070001 18270	06/07/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	9	347				

198406070001 18440	06/07/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITHERMAN, LARRY & VIRGI	9	348		
198406070001 18460	06/07/1984 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, WILLIAM & ANTIO	9	347		
198609180002 54590	09/18/1986 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	15	261		
198609180002 54620	09/18/1986 12:00:00	TODAY HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOODY, JAMES D. & BETTY J	15	261		